
Happenings at The Lodge: MAY 2025 
LIVE MUSIC THIS MONTH 

GRACE NOTES, Fri, May 2, 3:00 PM  •  AL ABBOT, Sat, May 3, 1:30 PM 
MIKE DEE, Sun, May 4, 1:30 PM  •  MUSIC w/LINDA, Sat, May 9, 1:00 PM 
JOHNNY T., Sat, Apr 12, 1:30 PM •  BOB TREMBLY, Sun, May 11, 1:30 PM 

GUITARIST KEVIN G., Thu, May 15, 2:00 PM • PIANO w/RILEY, Fri, May 16, 3:00 PM 
MIKE COLETTA, Sat, May 17, 1:15 PM • MUSIC w/JOREEN, Sun, May 18, 1:30 PM 
PIANO W/ ANNE, Wed, May 21, 1:15 • MUSIC w/PAT, Fri, May 23, 3:00 PM 

VINI AMES, Sat, May 24, 1:30 PM • JOE CESAR, Sun, May 25, 1:30 PM 
SINGALONG w/DEANE, Fri, May 30, 3:00 PM • STEVE BURKE, Sat, May 31, 1:30 PM 

  
BONEBUILDING  •  ARMS WORKOUT  •  SITTERCIZE! 

Weekday and Saturday Mornings 
OUT AND ABOUT 

SHOPPING @ WALMART, Wed, May 7, 1:15 PM 
LUNCHEON @ ASSADO'S, Wed, May 14, 11:15 AM 

SHOPPING @ DAVE'S MARKETPLACE & TJ MAXX, Wed, May 21, 1:15 PM 
LUNCH AT CROSSROAD RESTAURANT + UMBRELLA FACTORY, May 28, 10:45 AM 
 ERRANDS DAY, Fri, May 9, 16, 23, 30, 9:30 AM  •  MYSTERY RIDE, Fridays at 1:15 PM 

SPECIAL DAYS & EVENTS: 
MAY DAY, THURSDAY, MAY 1  •  MOTHERS DAY, SUNDAY, MAY 11 

ARMED FORCES DAY, SATURDAY, MAY 17 • MEMORIAL DAY, MONDAY, MAY 26 
CATHOLIC MASS w/ FATHER HUNT, Tue, May 6, 11:00 AM 

ACTIVITIES THROUGHOUT THE WEEK 
Meet & Greet • Blackjack • LRC Game • Bingo • Scrabble • Tea Time • Nifty Nails 
Word Jumble • Ceramics • Poker w/John • Indoor Bocce • Happy Hour • Jeopardy 

Book Club • Horse Racing • Adult Coloring •  
You Be The Judge • Hi Low Jack • Lucky 7’s 

Church Service/Internet • and More! 

         MOVIE MATINEE: most days at 2:30 PM; Fri-Sat-Sun Movies @ 6:00 pm  
PLUS:  • Heartland Netflix Series • The Crown 

Appropriate COVID-19 Protocols at all events
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